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Page Description Part No. Price £ (ex. VAT) Price £ (inc. VAT)

HY53-08-10126

6 Carbon Fibre Engine Cover HY53-08-10021 £2,083.33 £2,500.00
HY53-08-10007

Underbonnet Jewellery Pack KY73-80-10018 £487.50 £585.00

8 Carbon Fibre Wings Badges HY53-78-10040 £1,833.33 £2,200.00

Carbon Fibre Exterior Door Handle CD33-65-10108 £1,750.00 £2,100.00

10 Titanium Exhaust - Bright Finisher KY73-35-10014 £8,833.33 £10,600.00

12 | Carbon Fibre Tread Plates LY73-78-10001 £1,833.33 £2,200.00

13 | Standard Sill Plaque KY73-80-10005 £187.50 £225.00

13 | Personalised Sill Plaque KY73-80-10006 £354.17 £425.00

13 | Personalised W/Signature Sill Plaque KY73-80-10007 £383.33 £460.00

14 All weather Floor Mats 707364 £198.33 £238.00

14 All Weather Boot Mat 707708 £162.50 £195.00

15 | Carpet Boot Mat 707031 £210.00 £252.00

16 | 4-Piece Luggage Set 707535 £2,860.83 £3,433.00

16 | 4-Piece Colour Matched Luggage 707536 £3,774.17 £4,529.00

17 | Leather Key Pouch HY53-83-10008 £88.33 £106.00

18 | Apple CarPlay™ and Android Auto media interface 708142 £1,082.50 £1,299.00
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WHEELS

Part No.

Retail Fitted

Price £ (ex. VAT)

Retail Fitted

W

Price £ (inc. VAT)

20
21
21
22
22
23
24

Winter Wheel & Tyre Set

Locking Wheel Bolts - Silver

Locking Wheel Bolts - Black

Carbon Fibre Centre Caps - Gloss Finish
Carbon Fibre Centre Caps - Satin Finish
Valve Caps

Tyre Cushion Set

CARE AND PROTECT

KY73-36-10004
HY53-17A147-AA
HY53-17A147-BA
CG43-36-11400
CG43-36-11401
36-28889-PK
43-28216

£5,666.67

£106.67
£110.83
£632.50
£632.50

£50.00
£783.33

£6,800.00

£128.00
£133.00
£759.00
£759.00

£60.00
£940.00

26
26
26
27
27
27
27
28
29
30
31
31
31
31

Black Indoor Car Cover

Navy Indoor Car Cover

Grey Indoor Car Cover

Ultimate Car Cover — Black with Grey inside

Ultimate Car Cover — Grey with Black inside

Ultimate Car Cover — Navy with Sand inside

Ultimate Car Cover — Green with Grey inside

Outdoor Car Cover

Battery Conditioner

Clean & Care Kit

DBS Key Pouch & Presentation Case — Modern Minimalist
DBS Key Pouch & Presentation Case — Dark Alchemy
DBS Key Pouch & Presentation Case - Distilled Energy
DBS Key Pouch & Presentation Case — Dynamic Futurist
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707516
707517
707518
707544
707545
707546
707547
707548

9G43-37-11490

707442
707636
707637
707638
707639

£485.83
£485.83
£485.83
£701.67
£701.67
£701.67
£701.67
£518.33
£280.00
£449.17
£173.33
£173.33
£173.33
£173.33

£583.00
£583.00
£583.00
£842.00
£842.00
£842.00
£842.00
£622.00
£336.00
£539.00
£208.00
£208.00
£208.00
£208.00
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CONVENIENCE
33 | Appearance Pack 707659 £389.17 £467.00
34 | Touring Pack 706235 £256.67 £308.00
35 Essentials Pack 707760 £780.00 £936.00
36 Protect Pack 7076772 £1,080.00 £1,296.00
37 First Aid Kit 6G33-19K536-AA £55.83 £67.00
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